
HP45 Print heads control card
Communication port: USB
Plotting control center fully developed by PAD
Built-in memory chip stores plotting parameters
Simple but durable machine design

PAD Plotter comes with 4 different models — PJET-2-120, PJET-2-165, 
PJET-2-180 and PJET-2-205. PAD Plotter has simple but durable machine
design; it comes with latest PAD developed plotting center; and it has
built-in memory chip to store plotting parameters, so that you will never
have to afraid of loss of the settings.

Highlights

PAD Plotter

▲ PJET-2-165/PJET-2-180/PJET-2-205

▲ PJET-2-120



Technical Specifications

Product model#

Max. width of plotting paper

Max. plotting width

Scanning speed

Protocol languages

Roll feeding position

Paper take-up roll position

Inkjet cartridges

Resolution

Supported image formats

Power supply

Paper type

PC interface

Operation panel

Actual plotter dimension

(LxDxH)

Working environment 

160 cm

120 cm

135 sqm / hr

HPGL ; HPGL2

Front floor loading

Ergonomic waist-level, off loading from front

HP 51645A cartridge x 2

300 ~ 600 dpi

jpg, png, bmp, ...

220 VAC；50 Hz (or 110 VAC option to choose)

Recycled or bond paper (supports up to 23 cm diameter)

USB

Ease-to-use and durable number keypad

193x50x104cm

173 cm

165 cm

246x70x110cm

198 cm

182 cm

275x70x110cm

235 cm

205 cm

300x70x110cm

PJET-2-120 PJET-2-165 PJET-2-180 PJET-2-205

Temperature：0 ~ 35°C 

Humidity：20% ~ 80%
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