

▲ PJET-2-165/PJET-2-180/PJET-2-205

PAD Plotter comes with 4 different models — PJET-2-120, PJET-2-165, PJET-2-180 and PJET-2-205. PAD Plotter has simple but durable machine design; it comes with latest PAD developed plotting center; and it has built-in memory chip to store plotting parameters, so that you will never have to afraid of loss of the settings.

## Highlights

- HP45 Print heads control card
- Communication port: USB
- Plotting control center fully developed by PAD
- ▶ Built-in memory chip stores plotting parameters
- Simple but durable machine design



## **Technical Specifications**

Product model#	PJET-2-120	PJET-2-165	PJET-2-180	PJET-2-205
Max. width of plotting paper	160 cm	173 cm	198 cm	235 cm
Max. plotting width	120 cm	165 cm	182 cm	205 cm
Actual plotter dimension (LxDxH)	193x50x104cm	246x70x110cm	275x70x110cm	300x70x110cm
Scanning speed	135 sqm / hr			
Protocol languages	HPGL; HPGL2			
Roll feeding position	Front floor loading			
Paper take-up roll position	Ergonomic waist-level, off loading from front			
Inkjet cartridges	HP 51645A cartridge x 2			
Resolution	300 ~ 600 dpi			
Supported image formats	jpg, png, bmp,			
Power supply	220 VAC ; 50 Hz (or 110 VAC option to choose)			
Paper type	Recycled or bond paper (supports up to 23 cm diameter)			
PC interface	USB			
Operation panel	Ease-to-use and durable number keypad			
Working environment	<ul><li>► Temperature : 0 ~ 35°C</li><li>► Humidity : 20% ~ 80%</li></ul>			